
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

V1.

V2.

F1.

F2.

B¨ C‹ D‹7 C‹/E¨ E¨‹ B¨/D G‹ C‹ F7
q=60

KD

V1.

V2.

Glk.

B¨

Chest

C‹

nuts- roast

D‹7

ing- on an o pen- fire,

C‹/E¨ F B¨

Jack Frost

F‹7B¨

nip

E¨

ping- at your nose.

G‹ D

A

5

KD

S.

A.

T.

Glk.

G‹G‹/F

Yule

E¨‹

tide- ca rols

D‹7/F

be ing sung

E‹

by a choir,

A D

and folks

E¨‹

dressed up

A¨

like Es

D¨

ki- mos.

F

Ev 'ry-

9

Ooh Ooh

Ooh Ooh

Ooh Ooh

KD

V1.

V2.

Glk.

bod

B¨

y- knows

C‹

a tur key- and

D‹7

somemis

C/E¨

tle- toe

F B¨

help to

B¨/F

make

B¨ E¨

the sea son- bright.

D7 D7/C

B

13

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

b

b

The Christmas Song Mel Torme & Robert Wells (Arr. Wayne Richmond, 2016)
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